FUJITSU AIR HANDLER
FORM NO. H11-555 REV. 3
RF1P- Series
PSC Motor
Efficiencies up to 14.5 SEER
• Front or Bottom Return with aluminum tube and fin coil
• Flow Check Piston for cooling or heat pump operation
• Wall-hanging brackets

cabinet. Installer may pull desired hole size up to 13/8 inch
inches [35 mm] for 7/8 inch [22 mm] conduit.
Model Number Identification
RF1P Series
4
Model Number Identification
R   F   1   P   24  21  S  P   A   N  J   A  N 00 ***
Option Code
Blank = None
Factory Heat
00 = NO HEAT
03 = 3 kW
05 = 5 kW
08 = 8 kW
10 = 10 kW
Disconnect
B = Breaker
N = None
  Minor Series
A = First
  Voltage
J = 208/240/1/60
  Controls
N = Non-communicating
Major Series
A = First
Metering Device
T = TEV
P = Piston
Efficiency
S = Standard
M = Medium
H = High
Width
21 = 21.5"
24 = 24"
Nominal Capacity
18 = 18,000 BTU/H [5.30 kW]
24 = 24,000 BTU/H [7.03 kW]
30 = 30,000 BTU/H [8.80 kW]
36 = 36,000 BTU/H [10.6 kW]
Motor Type
P = PSC
T = Constant Torque
Stage of Air Flow
1 = Single
Product Category
F = Front Return Air Handler
Rheem
Note: All models available with option code 417